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1. Percentage of MC who have ever smoked marijuana
About what percentage of current members of Congress would you say have ever smoked marijuana in their lifetimes?
Gender Age Party ID
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ Democrat Independent Republican
Mean 51 51 51 51 52 53 47 49 53 50
Median 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50
Race Family Income Region
Total White Black Hispanic Under 40 40-80 80-100 100+ Northeast Midwest South West
Mean 51 51 46 58 53 50 50 49 51 48 53 52
Median 50 50 50 60 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50




YouGov

March 14 - 16, 2014 You

2. Percentage of Members of Congress who have ever smoked marijuana

About what percentage of current members of Congress would you say have ever smoked marijuana in their lifetimes?

Gender Age Party ID
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ Democrat Independent Republican
0% - 25% 25% 25% 24% 25% 27% 23% 23% 25% 24% 25%
26% - 50% 33% 32% 35% 32% 28% 33% 44% 36% 29% 38%
51-75% 20% 21% 19% 17% 20% 23% 19% 21% 19% 20%
76-100% 22% 23% 22% 26% 25% 21% 14% 18% 27% 18%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (981) (472) (509) (193) (261) (366) (161) (327) (435) (219)
Race Family Income Region
Total White Black Hispanic Under 40 40-80 80-100 100+ Northeast Midwest South West

0% - 25% 25% 25% 26% 22% 23% 21% 34% 25% 25% 22% 26% 25%
26% - 50% 33% 33% 44% 26% 32% 37% 21% 35% 33% 41% 30% 32%
51-75% 20% 21% 15% 18% 19% 24% 19% 20% 20% 23% 19% 19%
76-100% 22% 21% 15% 34% 26% 17% 26% 20% 22% 14% 25% 25%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (981) (757) (107) (117) (344) (271) (74) (128) (208) (202) (382) (189)
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3. Percentage of MC who currently smoke marijuana
About what percentage of current members of Congress would you say smoke marijuana now?
Gender Age Party ID
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ Democrat Independent Republican
Mean 30 30 30 31 33 29 26 29 31 28
Median 20 20 25 25 25 20 20 20 25 20
Race Family Income Region
Total White Black Hispanic Under 40 40-80 80-100 100+ Northeast Midwest South West
Mean 30 28 30 40 36 28 24 24 31 24 32 31
Median 20 20 25 35 30 20 15 15 20 20 25 20
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4. Percentage of current Members of Congress who smoke marijuana now

About what percentage of current members of Congress would you say smoke marijuana now?

Gender Age Party ID
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ Democrat Independent Republican
0% - 25% 58% 60% 56% 55% 53% 61% 63% 57% 55% 64%
26% - 50% 27% 23% 30% 28% 26% 25% 29% 29% 28% 21%
51-75% 7% 7% 6% 7% 9% 7% 4% 7% 7% 6%
76-100% 9% 10% 8% 11% 12% 7% 4% 8% 10% 8%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (982) (475) (507) (192) (262) (368) (160) (328) (432) (222)
Race Family Income Region
Total White Black Hispanic Under 40 40-80 80-100 100+ Northeast Midwest South West

0% - 25% 58% 62% 50% 43% 48% 58% 71% 70% 59% 65% 55% 56%
26% - 50% 27% 25% 35% 29% 30% 28% 16% 21% 23% 27% 27% 28%
51-75% 7% 6% 7% 12% 10% 6% 9% 2% 9% 5% 7% 6%
76-100% 9% 8% 8% 16% 12% 8% 4% 7% 10% 3% 10% 10%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (982) (756) (109) (117) (343) (273) (74) (129) (208) (203) (383) (188)
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5. MC smokes
Would you guess that your own member of Congress smokes marijuana, or not?
Gender Age Party ID
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ Democrat Independent Republican
Yes 23% 24% 22% 26% 24% 24% 14% 24% 22% 22%
No 38% 43% 33% 36% 33% 38% 44% 37% 35% 44%
Not sure 40% 33% 46% 37% 42% 38% 42% 39% 43% 33%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (999) (478) (521) (198) (266) (371) (164) (333) (441) (225)
Race Family Income Region
Total White Black Hispanic Under 40 40-80 80-100 100+ Northeast Midwest South West
Yes 23% 21% 24% 32% 26% 23% 25% 21% 25% 16% 21% 30%
No 38% 41% 32% 27% 28% 39% 44% 54% 39% 45% 38% 31%
Not sure 40% 38% 44% 41% 46% 37% 31% 25% 36% 39% 41% 40%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (999) (767) (112) (120) (353) (273) (74) (130) (213) (206) (390) (190)
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6. Upset if MC smokes MJ
How upset would you be if you found out your member of Congress smokes marijuana?
Gender Age Party ID
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ Democrat Independent Republican
Very upset 20% 20% 20% 15% 18% 19% 32% 16% 20% 26%
Somewhat upset 18% 15% 20% 17% 12% 18% 25% 14% 15% 27%
Not very upset 21% 21% 20% 19% 20% 24% 17% 21% 21% 19%
Not at all upset 32% 35% 29% 36% 39% 31% 17% 40% 35% 16%
Not sure 10% 8% 11% 13% 11% 7% 9% 9% 10% 11%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (999) (479) (520) (197) (266) (3872) (164) (333) (440) (226)
Race Family Income Region

Total White Black Hispanic Under 40 40-80 80-100 100+ Northeast Midwest South West
Very upset 20% 20% 20% 20% 21% 18% 27% 15% 19% 17% 22% 21%
Somewhat upset 18% 19% 11% 17% 18% 19% 17% 14% 17% 23% 18% 14%
Not very upset 21% 21% 15% 23% 21% 18% 21% 26% 23% 22% 19% 20%
Not at all upset 32% 32% 39% 26% 28% 37% 32% 39% 34% 30% 30% 35%
Not sure 10% 8% 15% 14% 11% 8% 3% 6% 8% 9% 11% 11%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (999) (767) (112) (120) (353) (272) (74) (130) (214) (206) (390) (189)
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7. Smoking MJ antithetical to being a good MC
Do you think smoking marijuana would prevent a person from being a good member of Congress?

You

Gender Age Party ID
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ Democrat Independent Republican
Yes 33% 35% 32% 22% 29% 31% 59% 26% 30% 49%
No 50% 53% 47% 59% 55% 51% 31% 57% 54% 34%
Not sure 17% 12% 21% 19% 16% 18% 11% 17% 17% 16%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (999) (478) (521) (198) (266) (371) (164) (333) (440) (226)
Race Family Income Region
Total White Black Hispanic Under 40 40-80 80-100 100+ Northeast Midwest South West
Yes 33% 35% 27% 29% 34% 34% 33% 25% 29% 34% 34% 33%
No 50% 50% 56% 48% 48% 52% 55% 61% 54% 50% 49% 49%
Not sure 17% 15% 17% 24% 18% 13% 12% 14% 17% 16% 16% 18%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (999) (767) (112) (120) (852) (273) (74) (130) (213) (206) (390) (190)




